Cambridge University Press & Assessment

978-1-108-92585-3 — Navigating Communication with Seriously Ill Patients

Robert M. Arnold , Anthony L. Back , Elise C. Carey , James A. Tulsky , Gordon J. Wood , Holly B.

Yang

Table of Contents
More Information

Contents

Preface
Acknowledgments

e & N o

10
11
12
13

14

Taking Your Skills to the Next Level
Foundational Communication Skills
Talking about Serious News
Discussing Prognosis

Planning for the Future: Discussing What’s Important,
Well Before a Crisis

Discussing Treatment Decisions

Between the Big Events

Goals of Care in Late-Stage Disease

Conducting a Family Conference

Dealing with Conflicts between Clinicians and Patients
Working Through Conflicts with Colleagues

When You're Really Stuck

Talking about Dying

Cultivating Your Skills

Index

ix
XVi

15
36
52

76

89
101
116
136
155
167
185
196

216

228

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781108925853
www.cambridge.org

