Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-108-92585-3 — Navigating Communication with Seriously Ill Patients Robert M. Arnold , Anthony L. Back , Elise C. Carey , James A. Tulsky , Gordon J. Wood , Holly B.

Yang Table of Contents <u>More Information</u>

## Contents

Preface		ix
Acknowledgments		xvi
1	Taking Your Skills to the Next Level	1
2	Foundational Communication Skills	15
3	Talking about Serious News	36
4	Discussing Prognosis	52
5	Planning for the Future: Discussing What's Important, Well Before a Crisis	76
6	Discussing Treatment Decisions	89
7	Between the Big Events	101
8	Goals of Care in Late-Stage Disease	116
9	Conducting a Family Conference	136
10	Dealing with Conflicts between Clinicians and Patients	155
11	Working Through Conflicts with Colleagues	167
12	When You're Really Stuck	185
13	Talking about Dying	196
14	Cultivating Your Skills	216
Index		228